
 $8.00

  $3.00
 $12.00
  $20.00
 $ 7.00
$ 8.00+

 $5.00+  
$25.00+

$55.00
$40.00
$12.00
 
 $65.00
$15.00
 $55.00

$45.00- $60.00
$40.00

Brush & Massage. $  9.00
Custom Treatment Oils. $10.00
High Frequency $   7.50

$40.00
$45.00
$50.00

$70.00
$58.00

Prices may vary with length and density. Haircut and Set Included.
Virgin Application $35.00+

$24.00
$15.00

$130.00
$155.00
$205.00

$12.00

$11.00
$11.00
$12.00
$24.00

Microdermabrasion Treatment – 1 Hour 

To Book,  Please Call 
707 545-8449

$60.00

Includes shampoo and blow-dry.

Includes shampoo and blow-dry.

$14.00

Touchup
Fringe Only

Reconditioning
Includes blow-dry. Prices reflect 1/2 oz. 
Deep Conditioning Treatment 
FusionPlex, Redken, WellaPlex, or Oil Reflection

 
$24.00

This treatment combines vacuum-facilitated massage, 
microdermabrasion and a traditional facial. Your 
treatment also includes a deep facial massage to 
stimulate circulation, which means healthier skin. A 
typical regimen consists of 6 treatments of 45 minutes 
each.
For optimal results, treatments should be 10-14 days apart.
Prepaid Series of 6  $250.00

Treatment Add-Ons
Image Sheet Masque
Biomolecular Hydrating Recovery Masque 

$10.00

Biomolecular Anti-Aging Radiance Masque 

Dermalogica Exfoliant Accelerator
Exfoliant Accelerator provides intense exfoliation, leaving skin
smooth and optimally prepped for subsequent treatment 
products. 

$10.00

Image Skin Care Treatments

Image Ormedic Lift Peel - 30 Minutes $60.00 

 

Customized Wine Country Treatment - 1 Hour $40.00 

$55.00+
$45.00+
$60.00+
$75.00+
$90.00+
$5.00+

Brighten and plump with this gentle enzymatic and 
oxygenating treatment. Enzymes of papaya and pineapple 
gently slough away dead skin, revealing a more luminous 
complexion. A foaming, oxygen masque plumps and 
invigorates leaving the skin refreshed and glowing. For all 
skin types, the perfect treatment for right before a special 
event.

O2 Lift $65.00

A results-driven treatment. Includes a skin analysis, 
consultation, and cleanse. This multilayer solution consisting of 
fruit enzymes gently and effectively speeds up cellular 
turnover as well as lightens, tightens and brightens all skin 
types -even  sensitive skin. Followed by a relaxing arm and 
hand massage and finishing products that protect and hydrate 
your skin, leaving it soft and healthy. Includes a take-home 
regimen (a $31.00 value) that will help repair, revitalize and 
protect the skin. 
Prepaid Series of 6  $300.00

Image Signature Facelift Peel - 30 Minutes $60.00 

Prepaid Series of 6  $300.00

A blend of organic fruit, this acid-free peel naturally rebalances 
and regenerates your skin. After a thorough consultation, you 
will receive a cleanse and the Ormedic Lift solution to dissolve 
dead skin. Next, a rejuvenating and balancing masque, an arm 
and hand massage, and finishing products will hydrate and 
protect the skin. Perfect for sensitive and unbalanced skin. 
Includes a take-home regimen that will help repair, revitalize 
and protect the skin (a $31.00 value).

This treatment is customized to your individual skin care 
needs. It includes deep cleansing, mild exfoliation, impaction 
removal and relaxing massage; it ends with a balancing 
masque, replenishing serum, moisturizer, and eye cream. 
Your skin and decolletege will be left glowing.
Prepaid Series of 6  $150.00

Malibu Hair And Scalp Treatments
Includes complementary blow-dry.
Hard Water Wellness, no styling
Scalp Therapy
Crystal Gel Pre-Chemical Service 
Malibu Makeover

Keratin Smoothing Treatment
Includes shampoo and conditioner to take home. 

Smoothing – Short
Smoothing – Medium 
Smoothing – Long

Signature Wine Country Escape Facial $70.00
Treatment – 90 minutes
Relax and unwind with an extended, luxurious, 
beautifying  treatment. Tailored for each individual 
clients skin care needs, this is  perfect for when you need 
a little more “me” time. 

Dermalogica Multivitamin Power Peel – 1 Hour 
This treatment effectively removes dulling surface skin cells to 
reveal a fresh er look, leaving your skin with improved texture 
and tone. Recommended for the client concerned about signs 
of premature and mature aging. 
Prepaid Series of 6  $175.00 

Express Facial Treatment - 30 minutes $25.00
For a quick “on-the-go” treatment, enjoy a deep cleansing, 
exfoliation, and a masque specific to your skin’s needs. 
Prepaid Series of 6  $100.00

$45.00
Prices may vary with length, density, texture, and rod size. 
Haircut and  Blow Dry or Set Included. 
Short (Above Shoulder) 
Medium (To Shoulder)
Long (One Rod Wrap)
Designer Wraps:
Spiral, Two Rod, Ring Rod
Soft Curl 
Chemical Straightening 

$12.00
$15.00 ea

Hairstyling
Haircut        Includes shampoo and blow-dry
Shampoo Set
Haircut and Set 
Neck/ Fringe Trim/ Beard 
Blow Dry & Flat Iron/Curling Thermal 
Pressing
Single Braid Extension
Real Hair Fashion Color Hair Extension 
French Braid/ Designer Braids Updo       
Curls
Color And Lightening
 
Virgin Tint (140g. total)
Tint Touchup (40g. total)
Extra per 20g. pigment
Tint Back with Filler
Color Refresh         (50g. total)          
Demi-permanent Color (90g. total)      
Virgin Lightener
Lightener Touchup (1/2" or less)

Multi-Dimensional Color
Ombre/Balayage (70g. lightener)
Foil Weave 1/2 Head on Short-Medium Hair 
Foil Weave 1/2 Head on Long Hair
Full Head Foil Short-Medium Hair
Full Head Foil Medium-Long Hair Individual 
Foil Packets
Toner
Additional Semi Permanent Color Tube 
(highlights, lowlights, fashion color)

Permanent Wave

Revitalizing Scalp Treatment

Price includes Blow Dry or Set. Prices vary with length and density.

$7.00



All Work Done by Talented Students
 Who Are Supervised by Licensed 

Educators
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LYTLE’S
BEAUTY
COLLEGE

STUDENT SALON
Packages

Service add-ons are available and will be priced accordingly.
All package services are single-day events, with deposit
due at time of booking. No Substitutions.

A Little Indulgence Goes A Long Way!
Day Of Beauty: An $81.00 Value For Only $70.00
• Revitalizing Scalp Treatment
• Re-Conditioning Treatment
• Haircut and Blow Dry
• Brow or Lip Wax
• Manicure and Pedicure
• Makeup Application

Spa Package: A $67.00 Value For Only $60.00
• Revitalizing Scalp Treatment or Manicure
• Haircut
• 
• Pedicure

Salon Package: A $35.00 Value For Only $30.00
• Haircut & Style
• Manicure
• Pedicure

 

Nails
Water Manicure $  8.00

Oil Manicure $   9.00
 

$10.00
$8.00
$10.00

$40.00
$20.00
$14.00
$22.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00

$20.00
$10.00

3-person minimum, with 25% deposit due at time of booking

Invite 6 guests and the Birthday Girl is Free!

• Birthday Manicure
• Birthday Makeup
• Braid Extension

Senior Discount Days
Tuesday - Friday
10% off Cuts, Sets, Perms and Facials

College Students with Appropriate ID
Free Haircut Days - Tuesday and Friday

Add a Birthday Bag
for just $7.50 per birthday guest. 
Bags vary per season.

Alumni Discount 50% off Services
Excluding packages, extensions and smoothing treatments

$  15.00

Each guest gets 3 services!

 Lytle’s Redwood Empire Beauty College

 186 Wikiup Dri ve, Santa Rosa, CA  95403

www.lytlesrebc.edu
www.facebook.com/bestbeautycollege

707 545-8449

Tuesday-Wednesday: 10:00 am to 4:00 pm
Thursday: 11:30 am to 4:00 pm
Friday: 8:30 am to 4:00 pm
Saturday: 9:00 am to 3:00 pm

Updated July 2021

Couples Package: A $114.00 Value For Only $95.00
 

Pedicures & Manicures for Two
• 
•

Salon and Spa Hours of Operation

Waxing 
Eye b rows
Lip
Chin
Face (sides)
Legs - Ankle to Knee
Legs - Knee to Thigh
Full L egs
Bikini
Arm (½)
Arm (Full)
Underarms
Back

Makeup
 

Full Application - Day or Evening
Touchup

Birthday Parties – Just $18 Per Child

Customized Wine Country Facial or Back Treatment

Customized Wine Country Facial Treatments for Two

Gel Manicure

$15.00
$25.00
$27.00

Chest
Neck




