	Hairstyling			
	Haircut Includes shampoo and blow-dry		\$8.00	
	Shampoo Set		\$7.00	
	Haircut and Set		14.00	
	Neck/ Fringe Trim/ Beard		\$3.00	
	Blow Dry & Flat Iron/Curling Thermal	TOWN	\$12.00	
	Pressing		\$20.00	
	Single Braid Extension		\$7.00	
	Real Hair Fashion Color Hair Extension		\$8.00+	
	French Braid/ Designer Braids Updo		\$5.00+	
	Curls		\$25.00+	
	Color And Lightening			
	Price includes Blow Dry or Set. Prices vary with leng	th and den	sitv.	
	Virgin Tint (140g. total)		The state of the s	
	Tint Touchup (40g. total)		\$55.00	
	Extra per 20g. pigment		\$40.00	
	Tint Back with Filler		\$12.00	
	Color Refresh (50g. total)		\$65.00	
	Demi-permanent Color (90g. total)		\$15.00	
	Virgin Lightener	¢45.00	\$55.00	
	Lightener Touchup (1/2" or less)		\$60.00	
			\$40.00	
	Multi-Dimensional Color			
	Ombre/Balayage (70g. lightener)		\$55.00+	
	Foil Weave 1/2 Head on Short-Medium Hair		\$45.00+	
	Foil Weave 1/2 Head on Long Hair		\$60.00+	
	Full Head Foil Short-Medium Hair	-	\$75.00+	
	Full Head Foil Medium-Long Hair Individual		\$90.00+	
	Foil Packets		\$5.00+	
	Toner		\$12.00	
	Additional Semi Permanent Color Tube	778 SHEETEN	\$15.00 ea	
	(highlights, lowlights, fashion color)	Manage y	, _ 5.00 00	
	Permanent Wave			
	Prices may used with length density toyture an	d rad ciza		
	Prices may vary with length, density, texture, an Haircut and Blow Dry or Set Included.	u 10u Size.		
	Short (Above Shoulder)		\$40.00	
6	Medium (To Shoulder)		\$45.00	
- 3	Long (One Rod Wrap)		\$50.00	
-1	Designer Wraps:		7 Ju.00	
31	Spiral, Two Rod, Ring Rod		\$70.00	
	Soft Curl		\$58.00	
	Chamical Straightaning		7,0.00	
	Chemical Straightening	10.11		
	Prices may vary with length and density. Haircut	and Set In		
	Virgin Application		\$35.00+	
	Touchup		\$24.00	
	Fringe Only		\$15.00	
	Reconditioning	Sidil I		
	Includes blow-dry. Prices reflect 1/2 oz.			
	Deep Conditioning Treatment	3/3/	\$12.00	
	FusionPlex, Redken, WellaPlex, or Oil Reflection		\$24.00	
			,	
	Revitalizing Scalp Treatment			
	Brush & Massage. Includes shampoo and blow-dry.		\$ 9.00	
	Custom Treatment Oils. Includes shampoo and blo	w-dry	\$10.00	
		0.3.		

\$ 7.50

High Frequency

Malibu Hair And Scalp Treatments	lalibu Hair <i>i</i>	And Scal	p Treatmer	ıts
----------------------------------	----------------------	-----------------	------------	-----

Includes complementary blow-dry.	
Hard Water Wellness, no styling	\$11.00
Scalp Therapy	\$11.00
Crystal Gel Pre-Chemical Service	\$12.00
Malibu Makeover	\$24.00

Keratin Smoothing Treatment

Smoothing - Long

Includes shampoo and conditioner to take home.	
Smoothing – Short	\$130.0 \$155.0
Smoothing – Medium	٠.رر <u>ـ</u> ـډ

\$205.00

Customized Wine Country Treatment - 1 Hour \$40.00

This treatment is customized to your individual skin care needs. It includes deep cleansing, mild exfoliation, impaction removal and relaxing massage; it ends with a balancing masque, replenishing serum, moisturizer, and eye cream. Your skin and decolletege will be left glowing.

Prepaid Series of 6 \$150.00

Signature Wine Country Escape Facial \$70.00 Treatment – 90 minutes

Relax and unwind with an extended, luxurious, beautifying treatment. Tailored for each individual clients skin care needs, this is perfect for when you need a little more "me" time.

Dermalogica Multivitamin Power Peel - 1 Hour \$45.00

This treatment effectively removes dulling surface skin cells to reveal a fresh er look, leaving your skin with improved texture and tone. Recommended for the client concerned about signs of premature and mature aging.

Prepaid Series of 6 \$175.00

Express Facial Treatment - 30 minutes \$25.00

For a quick "on-the-go" treatment, enjoy a deep cleansing, exfoliation, and a masque specific to your skin's needs.

Prepaid Series of 6 \$100.00

Microdermabrasion Treatment – 1 Hour \$60.00

This treatment combines vacuum-facilitated massage, microdermabrasion and a traditional facial. Your treatment also includes a deep facial massage to stimulate circulation, which means healthier skin. A typical regimen consists of 6 treatments of 45 minutes each.

For optimal results, treatments should be 10-14 days apart. Prepaid Series of 6 \$250.00

Image Skin Care Treatments

Image Ormedic Lift Peel - 30 Minutes

A blend of organic fruit, this acid-free peel naturally rebalances and regenerates your skin. After a thorough consultation, you will receive a cleanse and the Ormedic Lift solution to dissolve dead skin. Next, a rejuvenating and balancing masque, an arm and hand massage, and finishing products will hydrate and protect the skin. Perfect for sensitive and unbalanced skin. Includes a take-home regimen that will help repair, revitalize and protect the skin (a \$31.00 value).

Prepaid Series of 6 \$300.00

Image Signature Facelift Peel - 30 Minutes

A results-driven treatment. Includes a skin analysis, consultation, and cleanse. This multilayer solution consisting of fruit enzymes gently and effectively speeds up cellular turnover as well as lightens, tightens and brightens all skin types -even sensitive skin. Followed by a relaxing arm and hand massage and finishing products that protect and hydrate your skin, leaving it soft and healthy. Includes a take-home regimen (a \$31.00 value) that will help repair, revitalize and protect the skin.

Prepaid Series of 6 \$300.00

02 Lift

\$65.00

\$60.00

\$60.00

Brighten and plump with this gentle enzymatic and oxygenating treatment. Enzymes of papaya and pineapple gently slough away dead skin, revealing a more luminous complexion. A foaming, oxygen masque plumps and invigorates leaving the skin refreshed and glowing. For all skin types, the perfect treatment for right before a special event.

Treatment Add-Ons

Image Sheet Masque

\$10.00

Biomolecular Hydrating Recovery Masque Biomolecular Anti-Aging Radiance Masque

Dermalogica Exfoliant Accelerator

\$10.00

Exfoliant Accelerator provides intense exfoliation, leaving skin smooth and optimally prepped for subsequent treatment products.

To Book, Please Call 707 545-8449

Nails

Water Manicure	\$ 8.00
Oil Manicure	\$ 9.00
Gel Manicure	\$15.00

Waxing

Eyebrows	\$10.00
Lip	\$8.00
Chin	\$10.00
Face (sides)	\$15.00
Legs - Ankle to Knee	\$25.00
Legs - Knee to Thigh	\$27.00
Full Legs	\$40.00
Bikini	\$20.00
Arm (½)	\$14.00
Arm (Full)	\$22.00
Underarms	\$20.00
Back	\$25.00
Chest	\$20.00
Neck	\$10.00

Makeup

Full Application - Day or Evening	\$20.00
Touchup	\$10.00

Birthday Parties - Just \$18 Per Child

3-person minimum, with 25% deposit due at time of booking

Invite 6 guests and the Birthday Girl is Free! Each guest gets 3 services!

- Birthday Manicure
- Birthday Makeup
- Braid Extension

Add a Birthday Bag for just \$7.50 per birthday guest. Bags vary per season.

Packages

Service add-ons are available and will be priced accordingly. All package services are single-day events, with deposit due at time of booking. No Substitutions.

A Little Indulgence Goes A Long Way!

Day Of Beauty: An \$81.00 Value For Only \$70.00

- Revitalizing Scalp Treatment
- Re-Conditioning Treatment
- · Haircut and Blow Dry
- Brow or Lip Wax
- Manicure and Pedicure
- Makeup Application

Spa Package: A \$67.00 Value For Only \$60.00

- Revitalizing Scalp Treatment or Manicure
- Haircut
- Customized Wine Country Facial or Back Treatment
- Pedicure

Salon Package: A \$35.00 Value For Only \$30.00

- Haircut & Style
- Manicure
- Pedicure

Couples Package: A \$114.00 Value For Only \$95.00

- Customized Wine Country Facial Treatments for Two
- Pedicures & Manicures for Two

Senior Discount Days

Tuesday - Friday 10% off Cuts, Sets, Perms and Facials

College Students with Appropriate ID

Free Haircut Days - Tuesday and Friday

Alumni Discount 50% off Services

Excluding packages, extensions and smoothing treatments

Salon and Spa Hours of Operation

Tuesday-Wednesday: 10:00 am to 4:00 pm

Thursday: 11:30 am to 4:00 pm Friday: 8:30 am to 4:00 pm

Saturday: 9:00 am to 3:00 pm

LYTLE'S BEAUTY COLLEGE



All Work Done by Talented Students
Who Are Supervised by Licensed
Educators

Lytle's Redwood Empire Beauty College 186 Wikiup Dri ve, Santa Rosa, CA 95403

www.lytlesrebc.edu www.facebook.com/bestbeautycollege 707 545-8449